
Blanchester Wildcats Updated 9/21/23
TEAM: Bowling Max Contests: 24

SEASON: 2023-2024 Scrimmages:

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Mon Nov 27 Bethel-Tate Batavia Bowl 3:30 PM 2:45 PM

Fri Dec 1 Clermont NE Batavia Bowl 3:30 PM 2:45 PM

Mon Dec 4 Western Brown Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Wed Dec 6 Clermont NE Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Mon Dec 11 Georgetown Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Wed Dec 13 Bethel-Tate Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Mon Dec 18 East Clinton (home) Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Mon Dec 20 East Clinton (away) Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Wed Jan 3 Felicity Community Lanes 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Mon Jan 8 Wilmington Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Wed Jan 10 Williamsburg Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Mon Jan 15 Royal Z High School Invitational Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Thur Jan 18 Goshen Eastgate Lanes 3:30 PM 3:00 PM

Wed Jan 24 Goshen Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Thur Jan 25 Williamsburg Batavia Bowl 3:30 PM 2:45 PM

Mon Jan 29 Clinton Massie Royal Z Lanes 4:00 PM NO BUS

Tues Jan 30 Georgetown Community Lanes 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Sat Feb 3 SBAAC National Division Tourney Royal Z Lanes 9:00 AM NO BUS

NOTES: SBAAC National Division Game 9H/7A

Felicity Home ??? 2 Tournaments


